Jméno
1 Hulka Bohuslav
2 Kostova Jana
3 Forst Libor
4 Hric Jan
5 Spidlen Miroslav
6 Mrtkova Jarmila

Pocet spravnych odpovédi
Celkovy pocet odpovédi
Procento nespravnych odpovédi

Reg. ¢islo

MmO O @ >

TempO - Baba

15.5.2013
Vysledky OPEN

a d f c e a b f e z z c b z c b f
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
a c f b z a b f e z e c b z c b e
a d f G z z d f e z z a b a d b f
a d z d e a b e f z z b b a d b z
a d z d e a b f z z z G b z ® b f
e d z c f z b e e z e z b a c z f
a z z z f a b f d z f z b a d z f

5 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 3 6 3 2 6 2 3 4 4

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
17| 33| 67| 67| 67 33 17| 33 50 o] 50 67 o 67/ 50 33 33
5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 4 0
0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0
0 4 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

(C) 2010 YQware www.yq.cz

cas

47
37
35
61
90
62

cas
T4

74

66

99
126
147

soucet
casu
287
243
218
462
482
510

celk.
body
12
11
9
14
8
7

celk.
cas
512
513
578
597
887
960



